
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= VANDERFORD CO INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199705050001
39521

05/05/1997
01:18:57

VANDERFORD
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

199402150000
50651

199704300001
32491

04/30/1997
09:54:18

VANDERFORD
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICE
CORP

199704110001
13211

04/11/1997
11:42:43

VANDERFORD
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SER CORP

199310260003
34371

199704110001
13201

04/11/1997
11:42:42

VANDERFORD
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SER CORP

199401240000
25281

199705050001
39541

05/05/1997
01:18:59

VANDERFORD
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICE
CORP

199402110000
47651

199705050001
39531

05/05/1997
01:18:58

VANDERFORD
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP

199404010001
06231

199704300001
32501

04/30/1997
09:54:20

VANDERFORD
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICE
CORP

199704300001
32481

04/30/1997
09:54:16

VANDERFORD
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICE
CORP

199706160001
87531

06/16/1997
10:54:40

VANDERFORD
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICE
CORP

199402010000
33541

199706190001
92661

06/19/1997
11:07:24

VANDERFORD
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERV CORP

199708010002
42021

08/01/1997
12:32:56

VANDERFORD
CO INC

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MATRIX
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
CORP


