Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= VANDERFORD CO INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199705050001 39521	05/05/1997 01:18:57	VANDERFORD CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP					199402150000 50651	
199704300001 32491	04/30/1997 09:54:18	VANDERFORD CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICE CORP						
199704110001 13211	04/11/1997 11:42:43	VANDERFORD CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SER CORP					199310260003 34371	
199704110001 13201	04/11/1997 11:42:42	VANDERFORD CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SER CORP					199401240000 25281	
199705050001 39541	05/05/1997 01:18:59	VANDERFORD CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICE CORP					199402110000 47651	
199705050001 39531	05/05/1997 01:18:58	VANDERFORD CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP					199404010001 06231	
199704300001 32501	04/30/1997 09:54:20	VANDERFORD CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICE CORP						
199704300001 32481	04/30/1997 09:54:16	VANDERFORD CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICE CORP						
199706160001 87531	06/16/1997 10:54:40	VANDERFORD CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICE CORP					199402010000 33541	
199706190001 92661	06/19/1997 11:07:24	VANDERFORD CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERV CORP						
199708010002 42021	08/01/1997 12:32:56	VANDERFORD CO INC	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MATRIX FINANCIAL SERVICES CORP						